Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

License Contractor Name EXpsraattelon License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
A License A License A License

A ACC Contractors 12/31/2019 468940 1000003255 Ruben Magalian |626-969-9797 |626-969-1931 ruben@acccontractors.com

A ACE Fence Co 12/31/2019 996577 1000004092 Ben Layos 626-333-0727 | 626-333-0727 blavos@acefencecompany.com
A AJ Fistes Corporation 12/31/2019 729357 1000004394 Anastasios Fistes |562-424-2230|562-988-8669 ajfistes@gmail.com
A Alcorn Fence Company 12/31/2019 122954 1000001986 Oscar Mancilla 323-875-1342(818-768-9719 oscar@alcom-fence.com|
A Asphalt Fabric & Engineering 12/31/2019 747934 1000004130 Malessa Medina  [562-997-4129 |562-997-4109 mmedina@asphaltfabeng.com |
A Ben's Asphalt, Inc 12/31/2019 668417 1000001749 Nelson Smith 714-540-1700 [ 714-540-1709 nelson.smith@bensasphalt.com |
A Best Contracting Svcs 12/31/2019 456263 1000000563 Janette Luna 310-328-6969 [ 310-212-0693 estimating@bestcontracting.com|
A Cooley Construction 3/22/2020 348038 1000000403 Benjamin Cooley |760-948-8400 760-948-8439 beoolev@cooleveonstruction.net
A Dan Worley Plumbing 12/31/2019 538378 1000002622 Annette Worley | 760-247-8829|760-247-4503 aworley@danworleyplumbing.com
A Dash Construction Company, | 12/31/2019| 869505 1000027444 |Q2MHS" 818-620-7547 ST ——

Athena

A Excel Paving Co 12/31/2019 688659 1000003331 Henderson 562-599-5841 | 562-591-7485 estimating@excelpaving.net |
A Farwest Paving 12/31/2019 834740 1000008163 Mark Tovar 714-822-5545|714-630-7693 mtovar@farwestpaving.com
A JPI Development Group, Inc. 12/31/2019 778930 1000000801 Mariela Barrera  |951-973-7680|951-973-7690 estimating@jpidevelo ment.com:
A Kemp Bros Construction 12/31/2019 149816 1000002699 Mark Rettig 562-236-5000 | 562-236-5010 bid@kempbros.com
A Lee & Stires, Inc 12/31/2019 288402 1000007695 Katrina Richardson| 909-983-9557 katrinar@lee-stires.com
A Mel Smith Electric, Inc. 12/31/2019 394741 1000001784 Mel Smith 714-761-3205|714-761-4710 estimating@melsmithelectric.com |
A Mission Paving & Sealing Inc 12/31/2019 624257 1000002697 Mike Miller 626-452-8200 | 626-452-9200

mike@missionpaving.com |




Pre-Qualified Contractors Rev. 09/23/19 cem
Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact

A Morillo Construction 12/31/2019 326965 1000003577 Pierre Morillo 626-796-3800 | 626-796-3719 pierrem@morilloconstruction.com |
A Ohno Construction Co 12/31/2019 833470 1000000584 Michio Ohno 619-278-8824 ohnocc@comeast.net
A PH Hagopian Contractor 12/31/2019 492786 1000002717 Paul Hagopian 714-543-4185|714-543-5825 builders@phhaqopian.com
A Pipe Constructors, Inc. 12/31/2019 533268 1000001254 Sheri Thompson |951-928-2211(951-928-2299 ipeconstructors@yahoo.com |
A RF McDonald Co. 12/31/2019 220117 1000000825 Dave Cote 714-257-0900 dave.cote@rfmacdonald.com
A Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse [909-947-4601[909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |

Terra Pave Inc 12/31/2019 456836 1000000807 Ken Schrader 562-693-7283 kschrader@terrapave.com
A Universal Asphalt 12/31/2019 256383 1000001866 Tom Green 562-941-0201 | 562-941-4080 tomgreen@universalasphalt.com

ACE Fence Co

AireMasters Air Cond

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

996577

315631

1000004092

1000001582

Ben Layos

Charles
Thompson

626-333-0727

562-944-6302

626-333-7843

B Asphalt Fabric & Engineering 12/31/2019 747934 1000004130 Malessa Medina |562-997-4129 (562-997-4109 i) ‘i |
B Beyond Construction 12/31/2019 841932 1000002044 E(‘)‘;:them“ 626-407-7663

blayos@acefencecompany.com

cthompson@airemasters-ac.com

mmedina@asphaltfabeng.com

temo@beyondconstruction.biz




Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

License

Contractor Name

CAM Painting Inc

Color New

Dan Worley Plumbing

Digital Networks Group, Inc

GDL Best Contractors

K2 Painting

Leo's A-C Inc, dba LM Painting

Mariscal Painting

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.

Expiration
Date

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

License #

710805

818650

538378

922511

797162

1004198

628435

899391

611215

DIR #

1000000989

1000001623

1000002622

1000001928

1000002322

1000038646

1000002475

100014481

1000002425

Contact Name

Priamos Yennaris

Louie Loizu

Annette Worley

Mike Stammire

Francisco Lopez

Tae Yoon Chung

Marisela
Gianoussopoulos

Jesus Marisal

Joanna Argueta

Phone

818 716-7410

818-884-0856

760-247-8829

949-428-6333

562-789-1289

714-749-4558

626-839-6245

626 454-4761

949-460-4658

Fax

818-884-0217

760-247-4503

949

-428-6334

562-685-0359

Email Contact

campaintin

colornewco

danworle

aworle

salessuport@digitalnetworksgroup.com

dlconst

rick.k2paint

leosacinc

mariscal-paintin

amiller

sbcglobal.net

lumbing.com

ahoo.com

msn.com

mail.com

ahoo.com

hotmail.com

emcor.net




Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

Pacific Contractors Group

PH Hagopian Contractor

Pipe Constructors, Inc.

Prime Painting Contractors

Silver Creek Industries, Inc

Stolo Cabinets, Inc

Suttles Plumbing and
Mechanical Corp

TL Veterans Construction

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

927973

492786

533268

717259

855259

267920

268688

1000483

1000002862

1000002717

1000001254

1000008197

1000002864

1000004779

1000013842

1000026569

Setmir Qose

Paul Hagopian

Sheri Thompson

Bobby Tsangaris

Suzanne Willis

Cathleen Franco

Stephanie Aguilar

Theodore Lee

818-371-1567

714-543-4185

951-928-2211

818-833-8866

951-943-5393

714-529-7303

818-718-9779

661-299-6782

714-543-5825

951-928-2299

951-943-2211

714-529-3043

818-936-0996

Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
B Morillo Construction 12/31/2019 326965 1000003577 Pierre Morillo 626-796-3800 [626-796-3719 ierrem@morilloconstruction.com
Ohno Construction Co 12/31/2019 833470 1000000584 Michio Ohno 619-278-8824

ohnocc@comcast.net

acificcontractorsinc@gmail.com

builders@phhagopian.com

ipeconstructors@yahoo.com

rimeptg.net

swillis@silver-creek.net

cfranco@stolocabinets.com

stephanie@suttlesplumbing.com

angela.kim@tlveterans.com |




Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

License

B

Contractor Name

Vector USA

Expiration
Date

12/31/2019

License #

654046

DIR #

1000002893

Contact Name

Phone

909-931-1022

Fax

Alex Jimenez 844-269-9739 alimenezivectorusa.com

Email Contact

Mechanical

C-2 Insulation C-2 Insulation C-2 Insulation
C-2 JPI Development Group, Inc. 12/31/2019 778930 1000000801 Mariela Barrera  |951-973-7680|951-973-7690 estimating@jpidevelopment.com
C-2 Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. 12/31/2019 437234 1000001106 ULetiny 909-790-5222 | 909-794-8790 . o
McFayden Tim@procraftconstructioninc.com |
C-4 Boiler Hot Water C-4 Boiler Hot Water C-4 Boiler Hot Water
C-4 Air Ex Air Conditioning, Inc. 12/31/2019 418759 1000001263 Robert H Carder |909-596-6856 [ 909-596-3255 r.carder@air-ex.com
C-4 Los Angeles Air Conditioning 12/31/2019 208872 1000000594 Barnabas Path 909-596-7077 [ 909-596-6657 G e
C-4 Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 12/31/2019 611215 1000002425 Joanna Argueta |949-460-4658 joanna_argueta@emcorgroup.com
C-4 R.F. MacDonald Co. 12/31/2019 220117 1000000825 Dave Cote 714-257-0900 joel.lesser@rfmacdonald.com
C-4 Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse |909-947-4601[909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |
Cc-4 Suttles Plumbingand 12/31/2019| 268688 1000013842 Stepahnie Aguilar |818-718-9779|818-779-9236

stephanie@suttlesplumbing.com |

C-6 Carpentry

C-6 Carpentry

C-6 Carpentry




Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
C-6 Stolo Cabinets, Inc. 12/31/2019 267920 1000004779 Cathleen Franco |714-529-7303 (714-529-3043 .
dsanchez@stolocabinets.com |
C-7 Low Voltage C-7 Low Voltage C-7 Low Voltage
C-7 Air Ex Air Conditioning, Inc. 12/31/2019 418759 1000001263 Robert H Carder |909-596-6856 | 909-596-3255 :
r.carder@air-ex.com |
C-7 Apple Valley Communications 12/31/2019 542642 1000002294 Jay Lovato 760-247-2668 | 760-247-0087 .
ilovato@avcsystems.com |
C-7 Digital Network Group, Inc. 12/31/2019 822511 1000001928 Mike Stammire 949-428-6333 | 949-428-6334 -
alessupport@digitalnetworksgroup.com |
C-7 Giannelli Electric, Inc. 12/31/2019 601947 1000000830 Timothy Giannelli |909-393-3010|909-393-3057 . .
tgiannelli@gnle.net |
C-7 Gridworks, Inc 12/31/2019 912755 1000034234 Gregg Dunn 310-787-8864 :
re ridworks.net |
C-7 JAM Corporation 12/31/2019 791060 1000005174 John Mongillo 626-256-4400|626-256-4401 . : S
john.mongqillo@jamfire.com |
C-7 Mel Smith Electric, Inc. 12/31/2019 394741 1000001784 Mel Smith 714-761-3205|714-761-4710 L ; :
estimating@melsmithelectric.com |
C-7 Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 12/31/2019 611215 1000002425 Joanna Argueta |949-460-4658
C-7 NIC Partners, Inc 12/31/2019 904167 1000002528 Nil Radadia 909-919-2820|909-919-7997 : : :
nradadia@nicpartners inc.com |
C-7 Primenet Data System 12/31/2019 961103 1000000396 Daniel Dobrescu |213-268-0959 | 626-296-1581 : ,
daniel@primenetdatasystems.com |
C-7 Telenet VolIP, Inc. 12/31/2019 647808 1000003189 Diane Goodman |310-253-9000|310-253-9800 . :
diane@telenetvoip.com |
C-7 Ultrasound Audio, Inc 12/31/2019 942894 1000018455 Tony Leal 714-713-3842

tony@getultrasound.com |




Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
C-7 Vector USA 12/31/2019 654046 1000002893 Alex Jimenez 909-931-1022 [ 844-269-9739 .
ajimenz@vectorusa.com |
C-8 Concrete C-8 Concrete C-8 Concrete
c-g  |DashConstruction Company, | 45315019| 869505 1000027444  |Dariush 818-620-7547 :
Inc Shahnavaz dariushshahnavaz@yahoo.com |
C-8 JB Bostick Company, Inc. 12/31/2019 341573 1000000734 Gregory Beckner |714-238-2121(714-238-2142 greg@jbbostick.com |
C-8 JPI Development Group, Inc. 12/31/2019 778930 1000000801 Mariela Barrera 951-973-7680|951-973-7690 . .
estimatin idevelopment.com |
C-8 Mission Paving & Sealing Inc 12/31/2019 624257 1000002697 Mike Miller 626-452-8200 | 626-452-9200 . - .
mlke@mlssmngavmg.com |
C-8 Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse |909-947-4601|909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |
C-9 Drywal C-9 Drywall C-9 Drywall
C-10 Electrical C-10 Electrical C-10 Electrical
C-10 Air-Ex Air Conditioning, Inc. 12/31/2019 418759 1000001263 Robert Carder [909-596-6856 | 909-596-3255 R.Carder@Air-Ex.com |
C-10 Airwave Communication Ent 12/31/2019 975444 10000032115 Bill Weatherly |951-795-7318 airwavecommunication.com
C-10 Apple Valley Communications 12/31/2019 542642 1000002294 Jay Lovato 760-247-2668 | 760-247-0087

jlovato@avcsystems.com




Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
c-10 Climatec, LLC 12/31/2019 991066 1000001265 Rick Cummings |[949-474-0955|949-474-0956 RickC@climatec.com
C-10 Digital Network Group, Inc. 12/31/2019 822511 1000001928 Mike Stammire |[949-428-6333|949-428-6334 mstammire@digitalnetworks.com
C-10 Giannelli Electric, Inc. 12/31/2019 601947 1000000830 Timothy Giannelli |909-393-3010 | 909-393-3057 taiannelli@anle.net
C-10 Gilbert & Stearns, Inc 12/31/2019 165081 1000001367 Scott Kingsmill |714-547-7695|714-558-0378 scott@gilbertandstearnselectric.com
C-10 _ |IES Commercial, Inc 12531/2019] 940798 1000000679 | Sarah Brouillette | 480-379-6200 | 480-379-6202 sarah.brouillette@eiscomm.com |
C-10 JAM Corporation 12/31/2019 791060 1000005174 John Mongillo  [626-256-4400 | 626-256-4401 john.mongillo@jamfire.com
C-10 Mel Smith Electric, Inc. 12/31/2019 394741 1000001784 Mel Smith 714-761-3205| 714-761-4710 estimating@melsmithelectric.com |
C-10 Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 12/31/2019 611215 1000002425 Joanna Argueta |949-460-4658 joanna_argueta@emcorgroup.com
c-10 NIC Partners, Inc 12/31/2019 904167 1000002528 Nil Radadia 909-919-2820 | 909-919-7997 nicpartnersinc.com:Dfiola@NicPartne
C-10 Primenet Data System 12/31/2019 961103 1000000396 Daniel Dobrescu |213-268-0959 | 626-296-1581 daniel@orimenetdatasystems.com
C-10 Reyes & Sons Electric, Inc. 12/31/2019 817091 1000003506 Dee Dee Zamora |818-365-2030 | 818-365-2035 dede@revesnsonsinc.com
C-10 Sanchez Electric 12/31/2019 715607 1000002002 Sergio Sanchez |909-548-3188 | 909-548-3189 sergio@sanchezelectric.com
C-10 Silver Creek Industries, Inc 12/31/2019 855259 1000002864 Suzanne Willis |951-943-5393 | 951-943-2211 swillis@silver-creek.net
C-10 Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelaFosse |909-947-4601]909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |
C-10 Telenet VolIP, Inc. 12/31/2019 647808 1000003189 Diane Goodman |310-253-9000 | 310-253-9800 diane@telenetvoin.com
C-10 Vector USA 12/31/2019 654046 1000002893 Alex Jimenez |909-931-1022 | 844-269-9739 ajimenez@vectorusa.com |
C-12 Paving C-12 Paving C-12 Paving




Pre-Qualified Contractors Rev. 09/23/19 cem
Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
C-12 Ben's Asphalt, Inc 12/31/2019 668417 1000001749 Nelson Smith 714-540-1700 | 714-540-1709 nelson.smith@bensasphalt.com |
C-12  |Farwest Paving 12/31/2019 834740 1000008163 Mark Tovar 714-822-5545714-630-7693 e
JB Bostick Company, Inc.

C-12 5.28.19 12/31/2019 341573 1000000734 Gregory Beckner |714-238-2121|714-238-2142 area@jbbostick.com |

C-12 Ohno Construction Co 12/31/2019 833470 1000000584 Michio Ohno 619-278-8824 ohnocc@comcast.net|

C-12 Mel Smith Electric, Inc. 12/31/2019 394741 1000001784 Mel Smith 714-761-3205(714-761-4710 estimating@melsmithelectric.com |

C-12 Mission Paving & Sealing Inc 12/31/2019 624257 1000002697 Mike Miller 626-452-8200 [ 626-452-9200 mike@missionpaving.com

C-12 NPG, Inc 12/31/2019 664779 1000002457 Mimi Stone 951-940-9192 cstone@npgasphalt.com |

C-12  |TerraPave Inc 12/31/2019| 456836 1000000807 Ken Schrader ~ |562-693-7283 ey

C12 Century Paving, Inc. 12/31/2019 311456 1000002297 Robert Jarvis 714-522-2910(714-522-2917 lori aveit.com

C-12 Excel Paving, Inc. 12/31/2019 688659 1000003331

C-12  |Lee & Stires, Inc 3/22/2019 288402 1000007695 Katrina Richardson) 909-983-9557 atrinar@lee-stires.com|

C-12 Universal Asphalt 12/31/2019 256383 1000001866 Tom Green 562-941-0201 | 562-941-4080 tomgreen@universalasphalt.com |

C-13 Fencing C-13 Fencing C-13 Fencing

c-13 A-1 Steel Fence Co 12/31/2019 291926 1000012261 Ted Moreno 562-693-4853 Al @ e e
office@alsteelfence.com |

C-13 AB Fence Co 12/31/2019 995035 1000044449 Mari Quinonez 909-746-7764 mari@abfencecompany.com|

Cc-13 ACE Fence Co 12/31/2019 996577 1000004092 Ben Layos 626-333-0727 |626-333-0727 blayos@acefencecompany.com|




Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
C-13 Alcorn Fence Company 12/31/2019 122954 1000001986 Oscar Mancilla 323-875-1342|818-768-9719 oscar@alcorn-fence.com|
c13  |DashConstruction Company, | 45/31/5019| 869505 1000027444 ~|Dariush 818-620-7547 .
Inc Shahnavaz dariushshahnavaz@yahoo.com |
C-13 Gold Star Fencing 12/31/2019 1012645 1000037523 Luis Banuelos 951-426-9402 luis@goldstarfence.net |
Cc-13 Izurieta Fence Co 12/31/2019 925951 1000009221 Peter Izurieta 323-661-4759 izurietafence@aol.com
C-13 La Habra Fencing 12/31/2019 467177 1000002234 Warren Kuatt 562-697-4216 info@lahabrafence.com |
C-13 Stump Fence Co 12/17/2019 361065 1000008362 Matt Stump 626-963-6720 matt@stumpfence.com
c-13 | faleyCllies Gonzales Fence, | 15/31/2019| 575325 1000001817 |David Gonzales | 951-830-6092 S ——
Cc-13 Wolverine Fence Co 12/31/2019 870586 1000009678 Bobby Horack 562-948-2030 bobby@wolverinefence.com |
C-15 Flooring C-15 Flooring C-15 Flooring
C-15 Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse |909-947-4601|909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |
C-16 Fire Protection C-16 Fire Protection C-16 Fire Protection
C-16 Apex Fire Protection, Inc 12/31/2019 954286 1000006088 Zare Babayan 818-957-3400 | 818-957-3404 apexfireinc@yahoo.com |
C-16 H.L. Moe Co., Inc. 12/31/2019 254678 1000004162 Jeremy Busch 818-572-2111|818-240-1844 jbusch@moeplumbing.com|
C-16 JAM Corporation 12/31/2019 791060 1000005174 John Mongillo 626-256-4400 | 626-256-4401 john.mongillo@jamfire.com
C-16 JPI Development Group, Inc. 12/31/2019 778930 1000000801 Mariela Barrera 951-973-7680(951-973-7690

estimating@jpidevelopment.com

10



Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
C-16 Pipe Constructors 12/31/2019 533268 1000001254 Sheri Thompson |951-928-2211 ipconstructors@yahoo.com|
Timothy
C-16 Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. 12/31/2019 437234 1000001106 McFayden 909-790-5222 | 909-794-8790 Tim@procraftconstructioninc.com |
Cc-16 SuttesIRiimbingiand 12/31/2019| 268688 1000013842 Stephanie Aguilar |818-718-9779|818-779-9236 . .
Mechanical stephanie@suttlesplumbing.com |
C-16 Telenet VolP, Inc. 12/31/2019 647808 1000003189 Diane Goodman |310-253-9000 ( 310-253-9800 diane@telenetvoip.com |
C-17 Glazing C-17 Glazing C-17 Glazing
C17 Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse [909-947-4601[909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |
C-17 Best Contracting Svcs 12/31/2019 456263 1000000563 Janette Luna 310-328-6969 | 310-212-0693 N .
estimating@bestcontracting.com |
C-17 Elite Glass Enterprise, Inc. 12/31/2019 898030 1000001875 Mark Herrera 562-320-7738 .
mark@eliteglassco.com |
C-17 Walnut Valley Glass 12/31/2019 690765 1000040366 David Dye 626-488-0012
dave@walnutvalleyglass.com |
C-20 HVAC C-20 HVAC C-20 HVAC
C-20 ACC Contractors, Inc. 12/31/2019 468940 1000003255 Ruben Magalian |626-9699797 |626-969-1931
ruben@acccontractors.com |
C-20 ACH Mechanical Contractors, AFE AFE
$1,000,000+ |Inc. 12/31/2019 780560 1000003396 Hector Vargas 909-307-2850|909-307-2853 hvargas@achmechanical.com|
C-20 Air Ex Air Conditioning, Inc. 12/31/2019 418759 1000001263 Robert H Carder |909-596-6856 | 909-596-3255 ,
r.carder@air-ex.com |
C-20 AireMasters Air Cond 12/31/2019 315631 1000001582 Charles Thompson| 562-944-6302 _
cthompson@airemaster-ac.com
C-20 Climatec, LLC 12/31/2019 991066 1000001265 Rick Cummings  |949-224-8065 | 949-474-0956 , ,
RickC@Climatec.com |

11



Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
C-20 Franklin Mechanical Systems
’ 12/31/201 761887 1 2 H k 1-845-1 1-845-1
$1,000,000 + |Inc. /31/2019 6188 000002063 Joe Horace 951-845-1000 | 951-845-1999 i@l s
C-20 H.L. Moe Co., Inc. 12/31/2019 254678 1000004162 Jeremy Busch 818-572-2111|818-240-1844 : :
jbusch@moeplumbing.com |
C-20 Los Angeles Air Conditioning 12/31/2019 208872 1000000594 Barnabas Path 909-596-7077 | 909-596-6657 boath@laair net
C-20 Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 12/31/2019 611215 1000002425 Joanna Argueta |949-460-4658 :
joanna_argueta@emcorgroup.com |
C-20 New Air, Inc. 12/31/2019 995201 1000019103 Esmaeil Noori 310-302-7400 - :
newairinc@gamail.com |
C-20 Silver Creek Industries, Inc 12/31/2019 855259 1000002864 Suzanne Willis  [951-943-5393|951-943-2211 - .
swillis@silver-creek.net ‘
C-20 Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse |909-947-4601[909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |
Sron) |DALES PGy Sy 12/31/2019| 268688 1000013842 Stephanie Aguilar |818-718-9779|818-779-9236 _ .
Mechanical stephanie@suttlesplumbing.com |
C-21 Demolition C-21 Demolition C-21 Demolition
C-21 Mel Smith Electric, Inc. 12/31/2019 394741 1000001784 Mel Smith 714-761-3205|714-761-4710 estimating@melsmithelectric.com|
C-23 Ornamental Metals C-23 Ornamental Metals C-23 Ornamental Metals
C-23 A-1 Steel Fence Co 12/31/2019 291926 1000012261 Ted Moreno 562-693-4853 tedjmoreno@yahoo.com |
C-23 Elite Glass Enterprise, Inc. 12/31/2019 898030 1000001875 Mark Herrera 562-320-7738

mark@eliteglassco.com |

C-27 Landscaping

C-27 Landscaping

C-27 Landscaping

12



Pre-Qualified Contractors

Rev. 09/23/19 cem

Expiration
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR # Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact
C-27 Lanter Landscapes 12/31/2019 574034 1000010330 Edward Lanter 626-821-2378 edlanter@gmail.com|
C-27 Mission Paving & Sealing Inc 12/31/2019 624257 1000002697 Mike Miller 626-452-8200 [ 626-452-9200 mike@missionpaving.com |
C-27 Ohno Construction Co 12/31/2019 833470 1000000584 Michio Ohno 619-278-8824
ohnocc@comcast.net|
Cc-27 Silver Creek Industries, Inc 12/31/2019 855259 1000002864 Suzanne Willis  [951-943-5393|951-943-2211 - .
swillis@silver-creek.net |
C-29 Masonry C-29 Masonry C-29 Masonry
C-29 A-1 Steel Fence Co 12/31/2019 291926 1000012261 Ted Moreno 562-693-4853 :
tedjmoreno@yahoo.com |
C-31 Traffic Control C-31 Traffic Control C-31 Traffic Control
Athena
C-31 Excel Paving Co 12/31/2019 688659 1000003331 Henderson 562-599-5841 [ 562-591-7485 estimating@excelpaving.net |
C-32 Parking/Highway Improvements C-32 C-32
C-12 Universal Asphalt 12/31/2019 256383 1000001866 Tom Green 562-941-0201 [ 562-941-4080 :
tomareen@universalasphalt.com |
C-33 Painting C-33 Painting C-33 Painting
C-33 AJ Fistes Corporation 12/31/2019 729357 1000004394 Anastasios Fistes [562-424-2230|562-988-8669

ajfistes@gmail.com |
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Cc-33 Alpha Decor & Painting 12/31/2019| 808329 1000006703 Alexios Venetantis | 714-846-4748 alphaPTG@ymail.com|
c-33 Astro Painting Inc 12/31/2019| 420496 1000003851 David Mesic 626 966-3840 astropnt@yahoo.com|
C-33 Black and White Painting Inc 12/31/2019 1015141 1000039773 Saul Lopez 818-471-3257 bwpaintinginc@gmail.com|
c-33 Cali Painting 12/31/2019| 834375 1000008002 Dimitrios Flessas |661-252-0221 dimitrios@calipainting com |
Cc-33 CAM Painting Inc 12/31/2019| 710805 1000000989 Priamos Yennaris |818 716-7410 campainting@sbeglobal net|
c-33 CTG Construction Inc 12/31/2019| 635916 1000005770 Lily Garcia 310-834-8015 liy@otgeorgiou.com|
c33 [P ComgrLEien ComEn, 12/31/2019| 869505 1000027444 |227SD 818-620-7547 RO —
c-33 Dulux Painting 12/31/2019| 780020 1000010729 John Mantikas ~ |310-832-6981 duluxpaintinginc@gmail.com|
c-33 Economos Painting 12/31/2019 388522 1000004595 égf)‘:]’gfnsos 818-954-0677 economos50@yahoo.com|
C-33 European Style Painting Corp 12/31/2019 1048898 1000063873 Stilianos Avgenis |424-224-1767 europeanstylepaint@yahoo.com|
c-33 GDL Best Contractors 12/31/2019| 797162 1000002322 Francisco Lopez |562-789-1289 |562-685-0359 dlconst@msn.com|
C-33 ISR Painting & Wallcovering Inc 12/31/2019 825061 1000009154 Juan Ramirez 714-745-0475 juan.ramirez@isrpainting.com |
c-33 Jeff Painting 12/31/2019| 1007768 100031151 Sam Azimi 310-740-5430 sam@jeffpaintingco.com|
c-33 K 2 Painting 12/31/2019| 1004198 1000038646 Tae Yoon Chung |714-749-4558 fick k2paint@gmail.com|
c-33 Kronos Painting 12/31/2019| 711163 1000016073 Nick Kurtessis  |562-862-7986 ronospaint@msn.com|
C-33  |Leo's A-C Inc, dba LM Painting | 12/31/2019| 628435 1000002475 g";ﬁi’:sopoulos 626-839-6245 (ensarineyahos com
c-33 NEP Painting Contractors 12/31/2019| 973759 1000018072 Nick Polakis 818-903-9396 bids@neppaintingcontractors com|
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C-33 Omega Contruction 12/31/2019 464910 1000001433 Parasko Saroukos |818 364-9421 |818 968-1855 aris@omega.ptg.com|
C-33 Pacific Contractors Group 12/31/2019 927973 1000002862 Setmir Qose 818-371-1567 acificcontractorsinc@gmail.com |
C-33 Painting & Decor, Inc. 8/20/2020 276640 1000002852 Nyle Buchner 949-888-2565 painting.decor@cox.net|
C-33 Paramount Painting 12/31/2019 697906 1000002455 Angelo Pantazis |714-527-7897 ParamountPTG@aol.com|
c-33 Piana Construction 12/31/2019| 731555 1000002822 SO 818 488-1740 : .
Papadopoulos pianaconstruction@sbcglobal.net |
c-33 Polychrome Construction 12/31/2019| 993826 1000020697 aes 818-831-8308 . -
Polychronas info@polychromepainting.com |
C-33 Prime Painting Contractors 12/31/2019 717259 1000008197 Bobby Tsangaris [818-833-8866 h .
C-33 Signature Painting 12/31/2019 837517 1000016251 Igor Bernik 949-310-8149 signaturepaint@gmail.com|
c-33 Skyline Painting 12/31/2019 914718 1000007474 [oEtilE 818-430-0284 . : :
Panayiotou paintskyline@gmail.com |
C-33 Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse [909-947-4601[909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |
. L Apostolos
C-33 Stolie Painting 12/31/2019 699345 1000013121 Panayiotou 661-312-2757 stolie@ymail.com |
C-33 Strickland Painting 12/31/2019 946625 1000024279 Adam Strickland [626-757-2064 adam@stricklandpainting.com |
C-33 Sunshine Painting 12/31/2019 959622 1000010065 Anthony McKonic |310-502-5267 anthony.mckonic@yahhoo.com |
C-33 TL Veterans Construction 12/31/2019 1000483 1000026569 Theodore Lee 661-299-6782 angela kim@tiveterans.com|
C-33 Tony Painting 12/31/2019 320164 1000001496 Ante Marijanovic [714-899-5303 tonyspaintingsb@yahoo.com|
C-33 Tri County Painting 12/31/2019 914794 1000049592 Jon Premo 951-489-8905 ion@tricountypainting.or
C-33 Vera's Painting 12/31/2019 977056 1000002171 Veronique Loizu |818-225-1800

Ivpaint@outlook.com |
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C-33 US National Corp 12/31/2019 813354 1000001988 Fred Jimenez 818 894-8420 fredj@usnationalcorp.com|
C-34 Pipeline C-34 Pipeline C-34 Pipeline
C-34 JPI Development Group, Inc. 12/31/2019 778930 1000000801 Mariela Barrera 951-973-7680(951-973-7690 estimating@jpidevelopment.com|
C-34 Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. 12/31/2019 437234 1000001106 Utirgatly 909-790-5222|909-794-8790 . -
McFayden Tim@procraftconstructioninc.com |
c-34 |Suttles Plumbing and 12/31/2019| 268688 1000013842 Stephanie Aguilar |818-718-9779|818-779-9236 . .
Mechanical stephanie@suttlesplumbing.com |
C-35 Lathing & Plastering C-35 Lathing & Plastering C-35 Lathing & Plastering
C-36 Plumbing C-36 Plumbing C-36 Plumbing
C-36 Ani Plumbing, Inc 12/31/2019 704518 1000032268 Rafik Mardyan 818-974-8878|818-353-3459 aniplumging@yahoo.com|
C-36 Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc 7/23/2020 538378 1000002622 Dan Worley 760-247-8829|760-247-450 bworley@danworleyplumbing.com |
C-36 GDL Best Contractors 12/31/2019 797162 1000002322 Francisco Lopez [562-789-1289|562-685-0359 diconst@msn.com|
C-36 H.L. Moe Co., Inc. 12/31/2019 254678 1000004162 Jeremy Busch 818-572-2111|818-240-1844 ibusch@moeplumbing.com|
C-36 Ironwood Plumbing, Inc. 12/31/2019 851742 1000030600 Carl Ludwig 877-484-7575|714-223-6950 carl@ironwoodplumbing.com |
C-36 JPI Development Group, Inc. 12/31/2019 778930 1000000801 Mariela Barrera 951-973-7680(951-973-7690 estimating@jpidevelopment.com|
C-36 Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 12/31/2019 611215 1000002425 Joanna Argueta |949-460-4658

jO_anna argueta@emcorgroug.com ‘
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C-36 MPI- Miller Plumbing, Inc 12/31/2019 720581 1000001568 Chris Miller 626-372-3665 chris@mpiplumbing.com |
C-36 New Air, Inc. 12/31/2019 995201 10000019103 Esmaeil Noori 310-302-7400 newairinc@gmail.com |
C-36 Pipe Constructors, Inc. 12/31/2019 533268 1000001254 Melissa Harris 951-928-2211|951-928-2299 ipeconstructors@yahoo.com |
C-36 Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. 12/31/2019| 437234 1000001106 ey 909-790-5222|909-794-8790 : o
McFayden Tim@procraftconstructioninc.com |
C-36 Silver Creek Industries, Inc 12/31/2019 855259 1000002864 Suzanne Willis [951-943-5393 | 951-943-2211 swillis@silver-creek.net|
C-36 Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse |909-947-4601 [909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |
s |oLEs Py En 12/31/2019| 268688 1000013842 Stephanie Aguilar |818-718-9779|818-779-9236 . .
Mechanical stephanie@suttlesplumbing.com |
C-38 Refrigeration C-38 Refrigeration C-38 Refrigeration
C-38 Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 5/25/2019 611215 1000002425 Joanna Argueta |949-460-4658 joanna_argueta@emcorgroup.com|
C-39 Roofing C-39 Roofing C-39 Roofing
C-39 Best Contracting Svcs 12/31/2019 456263 1000000563 Janette Luna 310-328-6969 | 310-212-0693 estimating@bestcontracting.com |
C-39 Commercial Roofing Systems 12/31/2019 591222 1000000838 Glenn Hiller 626-359-5354 [ 626-359-2654
crs@comroofsys.com|
C-39 Spec Construction Co, Inc 7/23/2020 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse |909-947-4601|909-947-4602 info@specconstructionco.com |
C-30  |Stone Roofing Co 12/31/2019| 159149 1000001595 g::q.glgmzuoe 626-969-6515 Daniel@stoneroof.com
C-39 Bligh Pacific 12/31/2019 339215 1000004024 Tim Hogan 562-944-9753 [ 562-944-6196 :
thogan@bligh.com |
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C-42 - Sanitation C-42 - Sanitation C-42 - Sanitation
c-42 H.L. Moe Co., Inc. 12/31/2019 254678 1000004162 Jeremy Busch 818-572-2111|818-240-1844 _ _
busch@moeplumbing.com |
C-42  |Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. 12/31/2019| 437234 1000001106 Timothy 909-790-5222 | 909-794-8790 , L
McFayden Tim@procraftconstructioninc.com |
Gup  |[SUURE AL e 12/31/2019| 268688 1000013842 |Stephanie Aguilar |818-718-9779|818-779-9236 , _
Mechanical stephanie@suttlesplumbing.com |
C-43 - Sheet Metal C-43 - Sheet Metal C-43 - Sheet Metal
C-43 Best Contracting Svcs 12/31/2019 456263 1000000563 Janette Luna 310-328-6969 | 310-212-0693 estimating@bestcontracting.com |
C-43 Commercial Roofing Systems 12/31/2019 591222 1000000838 Glenn Hiller 626-359-5354 [ 626-359-2654
crs@comroofsys.com
C-45 Electrical Signs C-45 Electrical Signs C-45 Electrical Signs
C-45 Custom Signs 12/31/2019 615827 1000008662 Tim Schwan 626 969-2222 :
tschwan@verizon.net |
C-46 - Solar C-46 - Solar C-46 - Solar
C-46 Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 12/31/2019 611215 1000002425 Joanna Argueta |949-460-4658

jO_anna argueta@emcorgroug.com ‘
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C-61/D-12 Synthetic Products C-61/D-12 Synthetic Products C-61/D-12 Synthetic Products
C-61/D-12 |Asphalt Fabric & Engineering 12/31/2019 747934 1000004130 Malessa Medina [562-997-4129|562-997-4109 .
mmedina@asphaltfabeng.com |
C-61/D16 Hardware, Locks and Safes C-61/D16 Hardware, Locks and Safes C-61/D16 Hardware, Locks and Safes
C-61/D16 |Ohno Construction Co 12/31/2019 833470 1000000584 Michio Ohno 619-278-8824
ohnocc@comcast.net
C-61/D16 Dan Lyman Construction 12/31/2019 837053 1000005560 Dan Lyman 951-906-4895|909-533-2117
dan@lymandoor.com |
C-61/D16 |GDL Best Contractors 12/31/2019 797162 1000002322 Francisco Lopez |562-789-1289|562-685-0359

gdiconst@msn.com |

C-61/D28 Doors, Gates and Activating Devices

C-61/D28 Dan Lyman Construction 12/31/2019 837053 1000005560 Dan Lyman 951-906-4895|909-533-2117
dan@lymandoor.com |

C-61/D28 GDL Best Contractors 12/31/2019 797162 1000002322 Francisco Lopez |562-789-1289|562-685-0359
gdlconst@msn.com |

C-61/D40 Service Station Equipment/Maintenance

C-61/D40 fﬂ‘ggﬁ:n'?c':[“bing e 12/31/2019| 268688 1000013842 Stephanie Aguilar |818-718-9779|818-779-9236

stephanie@suttlesplumbing.com |

C-61/D47 Tennis Court Surfacing, Playground Surfacing
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C-61/D56 Trenching
C-61/D56 Vector USA 12/31/2019 654046 1000002893 Alex Jimenez 909-931-1022 [ 844-269-9739 .
allmenez@vectorusa.com

D-12 Synthetic Services

D-12 Ohno Construction Co 12/31/2019 833470 1000000584 Michio Ohno 619-278-8824 ohnocc@comcast.net |
HAZ HAZ HAZ

HAZ Mel Smith Electric, Inc. 12/31/2019 394741 1000001784 Mel Smith 714-761-3205|714-761-4710

estimating@melsmithelectric.com |
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